Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2023
Godesberger TK Grun-Weil3 (3031)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Koblenzer Str. 76, 53177 Bonn
G 0228-3670084 info@gw-godesberg.de

Sportwart/in

Rdésner, Sebastian
T 0163-2313078 herzer@gmx.ch
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Damen 1| 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Anna-Jule Winand

m 017672227439; jule.winand@outlook.de
Damen 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Finnja Kleinert; T 02235-4404830

finnja.kleinert@gmail.com
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Dr. Daecke, Julia
Fluhrer, Hannah
Schreiber, Katja
Tripp, Christina
Wever, Ann-Caroline
Surwald, Emilia
Schroder, Nathalie
Viro, Teresa

Weber, Frederike
Winand, Anna-Jule
Fischbach, Laura
Moers, Franca
Sellmann, Sarah
Zwach, Josefine
Wellershaus, Nele
Dragojevic-Kersten, Dunja (CRO
N)

Mangel, Lara
Mrowka, Amelie
Lacher, Katharina
Pansegrau, Lilli
Rheinwald, Lina Katharina
Kleinert, Finnja
Nitschke, Teresa
Greilach, Sophie
Schumacher, Frida
Engel, Estella
Rahmeh, Sara Cecila

ID-Nr.

27850476
29850512
26901328
27651076
29750838
20453113
20661637
20250661
20200219
29500530
29952117
29702675
29855132
20453542
20453543
27350957

20154956
20453544
20300335
20400437
20653785
20453242
20261209
20553907
20561899
20761286
20561758

LK
LK8,7
LK10,1
LK12,1
LK12,8
LK13,1
LK13,8
LK14,1
LK14,5
LK15,4
LK15,8
LK16,3
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK17,4
LK17,5
LK17,7

LK18,4
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK18,5
LK20,0
LK20,1
LK20,9
LK22,5
LK21,4
LK20,5
LK24,5
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Name (Nat.)
Traunecker, Carlotta
Ludermann, Cara
Eckert, Melia
Doetsch, Svenja
Balsereit, Benthe
Herter, Zara

Canteli Kiihnel, Nathalie
Kasper, Sinika
Zelder, Carolin
Kohlmann, Fee
Kallenberg, Yvonne
Lange, Linda
Kantso, Caroline
Kohlmann, Nell

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
20564111 LK22,2
20558565 LK24,5
20562264 LK23,7
28152485 LK24,0
20763717 LK24,5
20761889 LK24,1
20155258 LK24,1
20463173 LK24,1
20100317 LK24,1
29304596 LK24,1
29153345 LK24,1
20101962 LK24,1
29902871 LK24,1
29701703 LK24,1
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